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1 X_35 129 Swallow Anders Åhman SBK 1,324 18:46:09 19:30:38 00:44:29 19:30:38 4,18 0 2 0,97 00:58:54 00:57:20 1,00 103% 3

2 M 25 special 3 Nea Robert Dybeck SBK 1,106 18:36:20 19:31:45 00:55:25 19:31:45 4,01 3 7 0,97 01:01:18 00:59:15 0,96 99% 13

3 First 40.7 std. Kol 5365 Aida Stefan Löfgren KSSS 1,340 18:46:45 19:32:20 00:45:35 19:32:20 4,03 5,7 5 0,97 01:01:05 00:59:04 0,96 100% 10

4 X_332 16532 Xplorer Per Lundqvist HBK 1,231 18:42:23 19:32:38 00:50:15 19:32:38 3,98 8 6 0,96 01:01:51 00:59:04 0,95 100% 11,7

5 Spackhuggare 168 Free Willy Kari Hansson SBK 1,053 18:33:19 19:33:10 00:59:51 19:33:10 3,90 10 8 0,95 01:03:01 00:59:39 0,94 99% 14

6 Nordisk Folkbat 1257 Kela Lars Englund SBK 0,006 1,006 18:30:24 19:33:40 01:03:16 19:33:40 3,87 11,7 3 0,91 01:03:39 00:58:05 0,93 101% 5,7

7 H_bat 159 Überflyve Joakim Larsen SBK 1,074 18:34:33 19:34:05 00:59:32 19:34:05 3,85 13 1 0,89 01:03:56 00:56:50 0,92 104% 0

8 FAREAST_28R 118 - Totte Pikanen SBK 1,325 18:46:11 19:35:59 00:49:48 19:35:59 3,73 14 9 0,91 01:05:59 01:00:02 0,89 98% 15

9 CB 66 Racer 154 - Gustaf Wallenberg SBK 1,171 18:39:38 19:37:15 00:57:37 19:37:15 3,65 15 10 0,91 01:07:28 01:01:19 0,87 96% 16

10 X-99 561 Faxe Marcus Morberg SBK 1,247 18:43:04 19:37:30 00:54:26 19:37:30 3,62 16 11 0,91 01:07:52 01:01:46 0,87 95% 17

11 Passad 61 Passadina Peter Sjölin SBK 1,202 18:41:05 19:37:38 00:56:33 19:37:38 3,62 17 4 0,86 01:07:58 00:58:46 0,87 100% 8

12 NF 130 Violetta Lars Carlefalk NN 1,110 18:36:32 19:39:17 01:02:45 19:39:17 3,53 18 12 0,89 01:09:39 01:02:08 0,85 95% 18

13 Luffe 37 36 - Magnus Enblom NN 1,248 18:43:07 19:39:46 00:56:39 19:39:46 3,48 19 15 0,91 01:10:42 01:04:09 0,83 92% 21

14 C 40 8 - Gustaf Horwitz NN uS 1,204 18:41:11 19:39:48 00:58:37 19:39:48 3,49 20 17 0,92 01:10:35 01:05:00 0,83 91% 23

15 X-99 350 Roxanne Mathilda Netje HBK 1,247 18:43:04 19:40:48 00:57:44 19:40:48 3,42 21 14 0,88 01:11:59 01:03:37 0,82 93% 20

16 X_119 4071 Harriet Magnus Eriksson SBK uS 1,283 18:44:33 19:41:11 00:56:38 19:41:11 3,39 22 13 0,87 01:12:39 01:03:14 0,81 93% 19

17 NF 237 Windwalker Hans Jansson SBK 0,007 uS 1,059 18:33:41 19:42:35 01:08:54 19:42:35 3,37 23 16 0,88 01:12:58 01:04:25 0,81 91% 22

18 Comfort 26 127 Amarilo Anders Ekstrand SBK 1,085 18:35:10 19:43:59 01:08:49 19:43:59 3,29 24 18 0,95 01:14:40 01:10:56 0,79 83% 24

LYST-

placering Båttyp Nr Namn Skeppare Klubb

SRS-

Korr Anm

Justerat 

SRS Start Mål

Seglad 

Tid

Beräkna

d tid Srsfart Poäng Placering LYST SRS-tid

LYST-

tid

Dagens 

LYST

Dagens 

prestation

LYST-

poäng

1 H_bat 159 Überflyve Joakim Larsen SBK 1,074 18:34:33 19:34:05 00:59:32 19:34:05 3,85 13 7 0,89 01:03:56 00:56:50 0,92 104% 0

2 X_35 129 Swallow Anders Åhman SBK 1,324 18:46:09 19:30:38 00:44:29 19:30:38 4,18 0 1 0,97 00:58:54 00:57:20 1,00 103% 3

3 Nordisk Folkbat 1257 Kela Lars Englund SBK 0,006 1,006 18:30:24 19:33:40 01:03:16 19:33:40 3,87 11,7 6 0,91 01:03:39 00:58:05 0,93 101% 5,7

4 Passad 61 Passadina Peter Sjölin SBK 1,202 18:41:05 19:37:38 00:56:33 19:37:38 3,62 17 11 0,86 01:07:58 00:58:46 0,87 100% 8

5 First 40.7 std. Kol 5365 Aida Stefan Löfgren KSSS 1,340 18:46:45 19:32:20 00:45:35 19:32:20 4,03 5,7 3 0,97 01:01:05 00:59:04 0,96 100% 10

6 X_332 16532 Xplorer Per Lundqvist HBK 1,231 18:42:23 19:32:38 00:50:15 19:32:38 3,98 8 4 0,96 01:01:51 00:59:04 0,95 100% 11,7

7 M 25 special 3 Nea Robert Dybeck SBK 1,106 18:36:20 19:31:45 00:55:25 19:31:45 4,01 3 2 0,97 01:01:18 00:59:15 0,96 99% 13

8 Spackhuggare 168 Free Willy Kari Hansson SBK 1,053 18:33:19 19:33:10 00:59:51 19:33:10 3,90 10 5 0,95 01:03:01 00:59:39 0,94 99% 14

9 FAREAST_28R 118 - Totte Pikanen SBK 1,325 18:46:11 19:35:59 00:49:48 19:35:59 3,73 14 8 0,91 01:05:59 01:00:02 0,89 98% 15

10 CB 66 Racer 154 - Gustaf Wallenberg SBK 1,171 18:39:38 19:37:15 00:57:37 19:37:15 3,65 15 9 0,91 01:07:28 01:01:19 0,87 96% 16

11 X-99 561 Faxe Marcus Morberg SBK 1,247 18:43:04 19:37:30 00:54:26 19:37:30 3,62 16 10 0,91 01:07:52 01:01:46 0,87 95% 17

12 NF 130 Violetta Lars Carlefalk NN 1,110 18:36:32 19:39:17 01:02:45 19:39:17 3,53 18 12 0,89 01:09:39 01:02:08 0,85 95% 18

13 X_119 4071 Harriet Magnus Eriksson SBK uS 1,283 18:44:33 19:41:11 00:56:38 19:41:11 3,39 22 16 0,87 01:12:39 01:03:14 0,81 93% 19

14 X-99 350 Roxanne Mathilda Netje HBK 1,247 18:43:04 19:40:48 00:57:44 19:40:48 3,42 21 15 0,88 01:11:59 01:03:37 0,82 93% 20

15 Luffe 37 36 - Magnus Enblom NN 1,248 18:43:07 19:39:46 00:56:39 19:39:46 3,48 19 13 0,91 01:10:42 01:04:09 0,83 92% 21

16 NF 237 Windwalker Hans Jansson SBK 0,007 uS 1,059 18:33:41 19:42:35 01:08:54 19:42:35 3,37 23 17 0,88 01:12:58 01:04:25 0,81 91% 22

17 C 40 8 - Gustaf Horwitz NN uS 1,204 18:41:11 19:39:48 00:58:37 19:39:48 3,49 20 14 0,92 01:10:35 01:05:00 0,83 91% 23

18 Comfort 26 127 Amarilo Anders Ekstrand SBK 1,085 18:35:10 19:43:59 01:08:49 19:43:59 3,29 24 18 0,95 01:14:40 01:10:56 0,79 83% 24


